© RBH Access Technologies, Inc.
RBH-ISO-D-EV2
RBH-KT-D-EV2
MIFARE DESFire Credentials
How to Order
• RBH-ISO-D-EV2-2K DESFire graphic card,
2K memory, EV2 (RBH Secure Format SECTOR
programmed) Sold in multiples of 100
• RBH-ISO-D-EV2-4K DESFire graphic card,
4K memory, EV12(RBH Secure Format SECTOR
programmed) Sold in multiples of 100
• RBH-KT-D-EV2-2K	 Desfire	Keyfob,	2K
memory, EV2(RBH Secure Format SECTOR
programmed) Sold in multiples of 100
• RBH-KT-D-EV2-4K	 DESFire	Keyfob,	4K
memory, EV2 (RBH Secure Format SECTOR
programmed) Sold in multiples of 100
RBH-ISO-D-EV2 RBH-KT-D-EV2
Credential Type ISO Card Keyfob